
Rychvald Potštejn
Ústí nad 
Labem

Praha Dubeč
Celkem

1 Dominik Vlášek 100 100 93 100 300
2 Marek Schiller 74 100 70 244
3 Junior Daniel Hofman 80 86 74 240
4 50+ Jindřich Jirák 62 93 70 50 225
5 Michal Ambrož 54 80 80 29 214
6 Max Götzl 93 86 179
7 Aleš Bidovsky Ml. 86 80 166
8 Josef Jílek 86 74 160
9 Dušan Fikar 74 66 11 151
10 Jan Koziel 66 58 124
11 Filip Jílek 58 47 105
12 Martin Bayer 93 93
13 Junior Peťa Jílková 47 32 79
14 Junior Ladislav Socha 50 23 73
15 Radim Janouch 70 70
16 Kamil Koziel 44 26 70
17 Šimon Čermák 66 66
18 Matěj Čermák 62 62
19 Miroslav Vadlejch Ml. 38 19 57
20 Martin Milowský 54 54
21 Vojtěch Hujer 44 44
22 50+ Pepa Tuček 29 13 42
23 50+ Jan Hujer 41 41
24 50+ Roman Kavan 41 41
25 Miroslav Loupý 38 38
26 Matouš Rumler 21 17 38
27 Žák Vojta Běhal 35 35
28 Nicolas Richter 35 35
29 Marek Těžký 32 32
30 50+ Tomáš Rajdus 26 26
31 Tadeáš Fronc Junior 19 7 26
32 Jan Korec 17 8 25
33 50+ Michal Zabloudil 23 23
34 Jan Kanina 21 21
35 50+ Luboš Růžička 55+ 15 15
36 Leoš Martiš 15 15
37 50+ Robert PLCH 9 9
38 Daniel Sychra 6 6

Buggy 2WD



Rychvald Potštejn
Ústí nad 
Labem

Praha 
Dubeč Celkem

1 Jan Hofman 100 100 93 293
2 50+ Michal Binder 80 100 70 250
3 50+ Luboš Růžička 55+ 93 93 186
4 Junior Peťa Jílková 93 86 179
5 Junior Ladislav Socha 70 100 170
6 Junior Lukáš Vykydal Jun. 86 80 166
7 Pepa Vích 74 74 148
8 Matouš Rumler 66 66
9 Junior Jakub Zabloudil 62 62
10 Jan Korec 58 58

Buggy 2WD Stock



Rychvald Potštejn
Ústí nad 
Labem

Praha 
Dubeč Celkem

1 Dominik Vlášek 93 100 100 86 293
2 Marek Schiller 74 93 66 233
3 Junior Daniel Hofman 70 86 70 226
4 50+ Jindřich Jirák 54 86 80 50 216
5 Max Götzl 100 93 193
6 Michal Ambrož 35 80 74 26 180
7 Aleš Bidovsky Ml. 86 80 166
8 Junior Václav Křižák 62 93 155
9 Jan Koziel 80 74 154
10 Miroslav Koutek 66 58 124
24 Martin Bayer 100 100
11 Junior Ladislav Socha 50 41 91
13 50+ Kamil Koziel 38 29 67
14 Miroslav Vadlejch Ml. 41 23 64
25 Matěj Čermák 62 62
15 Radim Janouch 58 58
26 Šimon Čermák 54 54
16 Filip Rajdus 47 47
27 Miroslav Loupý 47 47
17 Martin Raška 44 44
28 Marek Frič 44 44
29 Jan Hujer 38 38
30 Vojtěch Hujer 35 35
18 Žák Vojta Běhal 32 32
31 Nicolas Richter 32 32
19 50+ Martina Szostková 29 29
20 50+ Michal Zabloudil 26 26
21 Marek Těžký 23 23
32 Miroslav Vadlejch ml. 23 23
22 50+ Radim Hruška,st 21 21
23 50+ Vilém Augustýnek 19 19
33 Martin Strelecký 19 19
34 Matouš Rumler 17 17
35 Pepa Tuček 13 13
36 Lukas Vopat 11 11
37 René Faikl 10 10

Buggy 4WD



Rychvald Potštejn
Ústí nad 
Labem

Praha 
Dubeč Celkem

1 Jan Hofman 100 100 100 300
2 Vojtěch Matyáš 80 100 93 93 286
3 50+ Radim Hruška,st 74 86 86 86 258
4 50+ Martina Szostková 93 93
5 Pavel Lukáš 93 93
6 Pepa Vích 86 86
7 50+ Jaroslav +50 Kopecký 80 80
8 Rostislav Zapletal 70 70
9 50+ Vilém Augustýnek 66 66

Buggy 4WD Stock



Rychvald Potštejn
Ústí nad 
Labem

Praha 
Dubeč Celkem

1 50+ Michal Binder 100 100 93 293
2 Dušan Fikar 86 86 100 272
3 Vojtěch Matyáš 74 93 93 86 346
4 Ivo Viktorin 100 100
5 50+ Pepa Tuček 93 93
6 Junior Tadeáš Fronc Junior 86 86
7 Jan Korec 80 80
8 50+ Ladislav Rážek 80 80

Short course 2WD


